
All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MS 35 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Rudra Kumar Dasari M 8/22/1986 15609 Active AP
2 Apparao S. M 3/10/1989 1808 Active AP
3 Ashok Velavalapalli M 2/16/1988 53356 Renewal Pending AP
4 Sandeep Kumar M 7/7/1987 814 Renewal Pending BHR
5 Satinder Malik M 12/16/1988 4615 Active CAG
6 Anurag Dey M 4/15/1986 48684 Active CG
7 Kashish Marwaha M 11/27/1988 37738 Renewal Pending CHG
8 Vivek Kaushik M 9/14/1986 44250 Active DLI
9 Himanshu Kharbanda M 5/15/1987 681 Renewal Pending DLI
10 Amit Saroch M 11/20/1986 48340 Renewal Pending DLI
11 Prateek Mahajan M 3/7/1989 4208 Active GOA
12 Hardik Chopda M 10/5/1988 16071 Active GUJ
13 Jaimeen Dethariya M 10/20/1988 6671 Active GUJ
14 Nalin Dinesh M 12/19/1988 787 Active GUJ
15 Romit Dodeja M 10/14/1988 1125 Active GUJ
16 Mohsin Sumra M 11/19/1989 3050 Active GUJ
17 Amrit Bhandari M 7/17/1985 46607 Active HAR
18 Mudit Bhardwaj M 12/12/1987 32958 Active HAR
19 Vishwanth Dasari M 2/26/1988 48829 Active HAR
20 Sanni Gautam M 2/8/1986 24327 Active HAR
21 Amit Hooda M 8/18/1985 46014 Active HAR
22 Sandeep Kumar M 8/10/1989 55937 Active HAR
23 Pankaj Malik M 1/12/1986 17323 Active HAR
24 Mukesh M 4/20/1986 53598 Renewal Pending HAR
25 Sumit Pratap M 2/21/1988 53182 Renewal Pending HAR
26 Vinay Punia M 5/1/1987 53183 Renewal Pending HAR
27 Rahul M 5/6/1988 55361 Renewal Pending HAR
28 Udit Karol M 3/29/1989 34135 Active HP
29 Bhupin Sharma M 2/20/1989 55379 Active HP
30 Rakesh K. P. M 2/1/1985 46254 Renewal Pending KER
31 Alpesh Goyal M 1/29/1988 54899 Active KTK
32 Amith Kumar M 9/19/1988 7863 Active KTK
33 Shivtosh Kumar M 3/25/1989 56618 Active KTK
34 Harish Ramaraju M 7/15/1969 17353 Active KTK
35 Nikhil Ramesh M 9/30/1989 20585 Renewal Pending KTK
36 Ritwik Venkatesh M 1/12/1987 44159 Active KTK
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MS 35 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
37 Pratik Gujarathi M 12/24/1989 11518 Active MAH
38 Naveen Kumar M 8/4/1989 40366 Renewal Pending MAH
39 Vipul Bindal M 7/22/1988 1382 Active MP
40 Sandeep Neogi M 12/29/1987 47866 Active MP
41 Mohit Shah M 9/29/1986 48195 Active MP
42 Amiya Ranjan Behera M 7/16/1987 51230 Active ORI
43 Naimuddin Khan M 5/10/1985 4224 Active ORI
44 Datul Chauhan M 4/26/1987 1690 Active PNB
45 Sidhant Jhamb M 11/14/1988 53189 Renewal Pending PNB
46 Sahil Katlariya M 3/3/1988 4704 Active PNB
47 Anand Budh Sharma M 11/24/1988 53445 Active PNB
48 Amrik Singh M 56629 Active PNB
49 Jaswinder Singh M 5/8/1989 4205 Active PNB
50 Navjot Singh M 10/15/1988 2360 Active PNB
51 Ravijot Singh M 8/22/1989 10133 Active PNB
52 Vikrant Chawat M 12/27/1987 1848 Active RAJ
53 Prem Singh Chouhan M 10/25/1989 1709 Active RAJ
54 Vikram Singh Chouhan M 12/25/1985 44576 Active RAJ
55 Ankush Joshi M 8/18/1986 874 Active RAJ
56 Shibu Mehta M 6/24/1989 50899 Active RAJ
57 Rahul Sukhwal M 9/16/1989 10268 Active RAJ
58 Washim Walim M 11/11/1986 37371 Active RAJ
59 Munir Mohammad M 12/25/1985 40759 Active RBI
60 Naviin Prasad C. M 1/5/1989 2090 Active TN
61 Dhinesh Kumar M 4/28/1989 55651 Renewal Pending TN
62 Murasoli M. Munusamy M 7/16/1985 40617 Renewal Pending TN
63 Sri Harshavardhan Bonagiri M 4/23/1986 16944 Renewal Pending TS
64 Mohan Subbarayan Nunna M 7/28/1987 8423 Active TS
65 Surya Chandra Rayudu M 11/2/1986 48514 Renewal Pending TS
66 Uday Lakshman Tiruvanallur M 6/16/1985 40895 Active TS
67 Saurabh Chandel M 8/12/1988 2632 Active UP
68 Dishant Chandel M 8/4/1988 53736 Renewal Pending UTR
69 Rohit Dhanai M 6/4/1987 55005 Active UTR
70 Rahul Kapruwan M 1/30/1987 48964 Active UTR
71 Nitin Kulhan M 6/15/1987 53735 Renewal Pending UTR
72 Kaushik Pal M 10/7/1987 1775 Active WB
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MS 35 - Reserve
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Dinesh Chhikara M HAR
2 Manish Dhuliya M HAR
3 Naresh Behl M HAR
4 Priyavart M HAR
5 Amrik Singh M PNB
6 Sunil Gupta M PNB
7 Lokesh Khoiwal M RAJ
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of WS 35 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Deepthi T. F 6/16/1987 4664 Renewal Pending AP
2 Juvena Agnes Gomes F 11/24/1986 48409 Active CG
3 Monika Dhillon F 2/4/1988 2343 Active CHG
4 Shilpi Rana F 8/7/1988 1199 Active DLI
5 Manju F 2/15/1986 2117 Active HAR
6 Rachana Jayasankar F 8/16/1985 41703 Active KER
7 Rudiben Kadachha F 6/16/1981 33867 Active KTK
8 Noopur Barve F 2/22/1988 6642 Active MAH
9 Tejasvi Pilankar F 5/5/1987 38107 Active MAH
10 Smita Salgaonkar F 5/30/1988 56531 Active MAH
11 Antima Bhatia F 2/13/1986 41327 Active MP
12 Monika Khalotiya F 9/20/1988 53815 Active MP
13 Sonal Maheshwari F 3/6/1984 48194 Active MP
14 Neetu Suthar F 8/17/1987 47975 Renewal Pending RAJ
15 Sonal Jagdale F 10/9/1987 939 Renewal Pending RLY
16 Dhanya Ramesh F 1/13/1985 39578 Active TN
17 Anusha S. F 5/30/1988 17840 Active TN
18 Rupali Varshney F 10/4/1989 21249 Active TS
19 Swati Sharma F 7/3/1988 2116 Active UTR
20 Sayantika Dutta F 1/20/1988 2367 Active WB
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of WS 35 - Reserve
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Ritu Chaudhary F HAR
2 Bhawna Rawat F UTR
3 Pooja Negi F UTR
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MD 35 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Sandeep Kumar M 7/7/1987 814 Renewal Pending BHR

Shailesh Kumar M 8/1/1975 49338 Renewal Pending BHR
2 Bennet Antony M 7/27/1989 1553 Renewal Pending CAG

Manjush Mohan K. K. M 4/4/1989 3314 Active CAG
3 Ajay Dayal M 11/9/1981 1501 Active CG

Himanshu Verma M 10/11/1986 3549 Active CG
4 Anurag Dey M 4/15/1986 48684 Active CG

Azmeera Gandhi Nayak M 8/2/1984 53646 Active ASM
5 Ashish Sharma M 1/21/1979 89 Active CHG

Ravijot Singh M 8/22/1989 10133 Active PNB
6 Sumit Sharma M 4/6/1983 53023 Active CHG

Sasi Kumar U. M 11/20/1988 32838 Renewal Pending TN
7 Hardik Chopda M 10/5/1988 16071 Active GUJ

Mehulkumar Solanki M 4/26/1988 6672 Renewal Pending GUJ
8 Jaimeen Dethariya M 10/20/1988 6671 Active GUJ

Naimuddin Khan M 5/10/1985 4224 Active ORI
9 Romit Dodeja M 10/14/1988 1125 Active GUJ

Mohsin Sumra M 11/19/1989 3050 Active GUJ
10 Nakul Arora M 5/30/1988 50568 Active HAR

Sagar Hans M 12/8/1986 50567 Active HAR
11 Sanni Gautam M 2/8/1986 24327 Active HAR

Vinay Punia M 5/1/1987 53183 Renewal Pending HAR
12 Sandeep Kumar M 8/10/1989 55937 Active HAR

Vishal Nimbrayan M 3/16/1983 53466 Active HAR
13 Sandeep Kumar M 9/20/1984 53181 Renewal Pending HAR

Sumit Pratap M 2/21/1988 53182 Renewal Pending HAR
14 Shibu G. M 3/20/1983 37633 Active KER

Murasoli M. Munusamy M 7/16/1985 40617 Renewal Pending TN
15 Karthik Easwaran M 3/4/1979 21158 Active KTK

Ritwik Venkatesh M 1/12/1987 44159 Active KTK
16 Alpesh Goyal M 1/29/1988 54899 Active KTK

Maddipatla Shankar Naidu M 12/6/1981 38488 Active KTK
17 Deepak Malik M 4/11/1982 16984 Active KTK

Pankaj Malik M 1/12/1986 17323 Active HAR
18 Suraj P. H. M 2/4/1989 1026 Active MAH

Ram C. Vijay M 4/14/1989 645 Renewal Pending KER
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MD 35 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
19 Vipul Bindal M 7/22/1988 1382 Active MP

Pratik Gujarathi M 12/24/1989 11518 Active MAH
20 Jitendra Dagar M 9/27/1987 2123 Active MP

Prabhat Sirsat M 2/23/1988 1981 Active MP
21 Sandeep Neogi M 12/29/1987 47866 Active MP

Vijendra Singh M 9/7/1985 3572 Renewal Pending MP
22 Datul Chauhan M 4/26/1987 1690 Active PNB

Prateek Mahajan M 3/7/1989 4208 Active GOA
23 Anuj Dhand M 8/13/1985 48761 Renewal Pending PNB

Gurjot Singh M 10/25/1983 33411 Active PNB
24 Sahil Katlariya M 3/3/1988 4704 Active PNB

Jaswinder Singh M 5/8/1989 4205 Active PNB
25 Anand Budh Sharma M 11/24/1988 53445 Active PNB

Navjot Singh M 10/15/1988 2360 Active PNB
26 Vikrant Chawat M 12/27/1987 1848 Active RAJ

Ankush Joshi M 8/18/1986 874 Active RAJ
27 Prem Singh Chouhan M 10/25/1989 1709 Active RAJ

Kaushik Pal M 10/7/1987 1775 Active WB
28 Vikram Singh Chouhan M 12/25/1985 44576 Active RAJ

Shibu Mehta M 6/24/1989 50899 Active RAJ
29 Rakesh Goyal M 11/25/1977 48198 Active RAJ

Washim Walim M 11/11/1986 37371 Active RAJ
30 Balamurali Gunasekaran M 2/18/1982 28628 Renewal Pending TN

Amith Kumar M 9/19/1988 7863 Active KTK
31 Mohamed Rehan R. M 8/9/1986 576 Active TN

Jamsheed T. K. M 4/16/1986 4658 Renewal Pending KTK
32 Subramanian S. M 12/22/1986 2483 Active TN

Yuvaraj M 9/18/1988 2630 Active PY
33 Sandeep Kumar B. M 7/19/1984 6625 Renewal Pending TS

Uday Lakshman Tiruvanallur M 6/16/1985 40895 Active TS
34 Mohan Subbarayan Nunna M 7/28/1987 8423 Active TS

Apparao S. M 3/10/1989 1808 Active AP
35 Surya Chandra Rayudu M 11/2/1986 48514 Renewal Pending TS

Ashok Velavalapalli M 2/16/1988 53356 Renewal Pending AP
36 Gagan Paswan M 10/4/1988 15157 Renewal Pending UP

Mohd Asif Siddique M 6/10/1986 48452 Renewal Pending UP
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MD 35 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
37 Dishant Chandel M 8/4/1988 53736 Renewal Pending UTR

Nitin Kulhan M 6/15/1987 53735 Renewal Pending UTR
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MD 35 - Reserve
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Vishwanth Dasari M 2/26/1988 48829 Active HAR

Manish Dhuliya M HAR
2 Dinesh Chhikara M HAR

Priyavart M HAR
3 Arun Garg M 1/18/1989 56236 Renewal Pending HAR

Sharwan M HAR
4 Naresh Behl M HAR

Ritesh Rohilla M HAR
5 Harmanpreet Singh M PNB

Harpreet Singh M 11/23/1982 48670 Renewal Pending PNB
6 Lokesh Khoiwal M RAJ

Shyamal Saha M RAJ
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of WD 35 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Juvena Agnes Gomes F 11/24/1986 48409 Active CG

Gitanjali Saikia F 9/6/1987 13662 Active ASM
2 Monika Dhillon F 2/4/1988 2343 Active CHG

Anusha S. F 5/30/1988 17840 Active TN
3 Pallavi Aggarwal F 12/19/1989 1092 Active HAR

Varada Dixit F 10/16/1989 1410 Active MAH
4 Rachana Jayasankar F 8/16/1985 41703 Active KER

Sumi Nadarajan F 3/1/1984 45176 Active KER
5 Nima Lekshmy K. K. F 1/11/1985 502 Renewal Pending KER

Prabinu Kabra F 9/29/1986 750 Active MP
6 Noopur Barve F 2/22/1988 6642 Active MAH

Sonal Jagdale F 10/9/1987 939 Renewal Pending RLY
7 Tejasvi Pilankar F 5/5/1987 38107 Active MAH

Shweta Samir Thakur F 10/13/1986 53568 Active MAH
8 Antima Bhatia F 2/13/1986 41327 Active MP

Sonal Maheshwari F 3/6/1984 48194 Active MP
9 Indu Saraswat F 10/14/1982 2854 Active RAJ

Neetu Suthar F 8/17/1987 47975 Renewal Pending RAJ
10 Anees Kowser J. F 5/24/1986 746 Active TN

Swati Sharma F 7/3/1988 2116 Active UTR
11 Nirthya Rajan F 3/24/1986 53030 Active TN

Dhanya Ramesh F 1/13/1985 39578 Active TN
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of WD 35 - Reserve
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Anuradha Pal F 7/17/1987 46867 Active UTR

Pooja Negi F UTR
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of XD 35 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Apparao S. M 3/10/1989 1808 Active AP

Prabinu Kabra F 9/29/1986 750 Active MP
2 Bennet Antony M 7/27/1989 1553 Renewal Pending CAG

Swati Sharma F 7/3/1988 2116 Active UTR
3 Satinder Malik M 12/16/1988 4615 Active CAG

Pallavi Aggarwal F 12/19/1989 1092 Active HAR
4 Anurag Dey M 4/15/1986 48684 Active CG

Juvena Agnes Gomes F 11/24/1986 48409 Active CG
5 Hardik Chopda M 10/5/1988 16071 Active GUJ

Sheetal Somani F 6/24/1976 21543 Renewal Pending GUJ
6 Nalin Dinesh M 12/19/1988 787 Active GUJ

Babita Ingle F 6/28/1989 56603 Active GUJ
7 Vishwanth Dasari M 2/26/1988 48829 Active HAR

Divya Dasari F 9/16/1987 48830 Active HAR
8 Pankaj Malik M 1/12/1986 17323 Active HAR

Monika Dhillon F 2/4/1988 2343 Active CHG
9 Mukesh M 4/20/1986 53598 Renewal Pending HAR

Khushi F 2/1/1985 53392 Renewal Pending HAR
10 Lalit Prakash M 12/7/1973 19920 Active J&K

Shivali Bhat F 7/7/1985 54758 Active J&K
11 Puthenthodiyil Jayasankar M 5/30/1976 32084 Active KER

Rachana Jayasankar F 8/16/1985 41703 Active KER
12 Jamsheed T. K. M 4/16/1986 4658 Renewal Pending KTK

Nima Lekshmy K. K. F 1/11/1985 502 Renewal Pending KER
13 Pratik Gujarathi M 12/24/1989 11518 Active MAH

Monika Khalotiya F 9/20/1988 53815 Active MP
14 Mohit Shah M 9/29/1986 48195 Active MP

Sonal Maheshwari F 3/6/1984 48194 Active MP
15 Datul Chauhan M 4/26/1987 1690 Active PNB

Manju F 2/15/1986 2117 Active HAR
16 Yuvaraj M 9/18/1988 2630 Active PY

Tabassum Khan F 11/20/1984 28620 Renewal Pending DLI
17 Prem Singh Chouhan M 10/25/1989 1709 Active RAJ

Varada Dixit F 10/16/1989 1410 Active MAH
18 Shibu Mehta M 6/24/1989 50899 Active RAJ

Indu Saraswat F 10/14/1982 2854 Active RAJ

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 12          1/20/2025 12:06:54 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of XD 35 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
19 Rahul Sukhwal M 9/16/1989 10268 Active RAJ

Shweta Samir Thakur F 10/13/1986 53568 Active MAH
20 Naviin Prasad C. M 1/5/1989 2090 Active TN

Dhanya Ramesh F 1/13/1985 39578 Active TN
21 Rajesh Krishnan N. M 8/25/1984 9410 Active TN

Anusha S. F 5/30/1988 17840 Active TN
22 Mohamed Rehan R. M 8/9/1986 576 Active TN

Anees Kowser J. F 5/24/1986 746 Active TN
23 Subramanian S. M 12/22/1986 2483 Active TN

Nirthya Rajan F 3/24/1986 53030 Active TN
24 Mohan Subbarayan Nunna M 7/28/1987 8423 Active TS

Gitanjali Saikia F 9/6/1987 13662 Active ASM
25 Rahul Kapruwan M 1/30/1987 48964 Active UTR

Anuradha Pal F 7/17/1987 46867 Active UTR
26 Nitin Kulhan M 6/15/1987 53735 Renewal Pending UTR

Bhawana Rawat F 10/26/1985 48963 Renewal Pending UTR
27 Kaushik Pal M 10/7/1987 1775 Active WB

Sayantika Dutta F 1/20/1988 2367 Active WB
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